AirSea Technology ApS
Moesgaardvej 14
8270 Hojbjerg
Denmark
Ph. +45 5370 7475
Industrial Signalling   - Ex & Off-shore

Series
Product overview
AST.SD150 Series > Ordering Information
• Approved by ATEX, IECEx
• CQST (Available on request only)
• ATEX: Ex d IIC T4~ T6 Gb,
Ex tb IIIC T1350C~T850C
• Zones 1, 2, 21 & 22
• Conforms to:
EN 60079-0:2012 (IEC 60079-0:2011),
EN-60079-1:2007 (IEC 60079-1:2007)
EN 60079-31:2009 (IEC 60079-31:2008)
• Volume control
• Dustproof & Weatherproof
Kg 5.4 -40+70oC
APPROVALS and
CONFORMITIES
Voltage
AST.SD150        +
AST.SD150
Voltage
DC
12 - 48v
MARINE
AC
100 - 240v
MODEL CONFIGURATOR (By using the table above, complete this box sequence to select your required sounder).
INDUSTRIALdB 113*
GRP
Follow the chart (right) to
generate your part code.
Standard
Product
Selection
Duty
Label
Tag
Label
Cable Entry Finish Colour Telephone
Initiated
Y
=
Yes
N
=
No
A = M20
B = M25
RD = Red
YW = Yellow
BU = Blue
BL = Black
OR = Other
Duty
Label